REX NSOA (Motor, Pump)

No. Part No. Part Name Set |

| Housing 1

2 Stater assembly 1

3 Round head machine serew (M 5 X60) 2 HE ,_%,-'ifr,) QeH

4 Armature assembly ) 1

5 RBearing (6200) 2 HEbLLec S—
6 Bearing (62012.7) 2 ff,'l,’ \:f;’;{‘ [ 2% L |
7 Carbon brush holder B 2 . o]
B Carbon brush Cautos stop) sel ..
9 Carbon brush cap 2 B

10 Housing cover 1 L

i Round head machine serew (M 5 X25) 4 HE69¢ ."f:;f,‘. e
12 Second pinyon 1 L

13 First gear 1 -
14 Woodrulf key (3 Xx10) 2

15 Third pinyen 1 N o
16 Secoml gear 1 o o
17 Spindle 1

18 Woodrull key {4 X16) 1 v B
19 Bearing (630427) 1 HE e3ed 2Z SO
20 Final gear - 1 | e
2! Bearing ' (5201) 2 WK e i o
22 Gear cover 1 epe
23 Inner cover 1 -

24 Round head machine screw [with spring washer) (M 5 X65) 2 J‘f;':-_/_r. L t“-v: 5 HF //;t/-p':f,\__

25 Round head machine screw {with spring washer) (M5 -:’(25] 5 KF é 10 ,’g__;' _
26 Pump bedy ) 1
27 Shalt 1 ]

28 Pump gear A 1 - o

29 Roll pin (2.5X 6) 1 A
30 Iin 1 o
31 Pump gear B 1 e

32 Gasket 1

33 Rear cover 1 B
34 Socket head cap serew (M 5 %22) 4 MHE E7p f}‘q’: FA

35 Juint 2 .

36 Socket head cap serew (M 6 x16) 3 ,"f,i'}’ (:U‘ﬁ’f’ Sl

37 Spring washer { 6mm) 3 HE /265 & ]
38 0il_seal (ACD158A) 1

39 Retaing ring (22mm) 1

40 Bearing (6200ZZ) 1

HE 6o 2.2-



REX N50A ®ase

! HAJO TOOL AVS

Vejlegardsvej 65 B - DK-2665 Vallensbesk Strand @
Tel +45 4444 2400 - Fax +45 4444 0833

www.hajo.dk - E-mail: hajo@hajo.dk @




RE>X N50 A Main shaft, Universal die head '4~27)

HAJO TOOL A/S

3 Vejlegérdsvsj 65 B - DK-2665 Vallensbask Strand

Tel +45 4444 2400 - Fax +45 4444 0833
www.hajo.dk - E-mail: hajo@hajo.dk

Universal die head @ _

No. Part No. Part Name Set B

1 02N5 Main shaft (with main shaft gear) 1 sel |
27 N107 | Hand wheel 1 )
3 Chuck body 1

4 Chuck serell 1

3 Chuck jaw 3
! ] N106 Chuek jaw insert 3 [

ﬁ? Spring retainer :}.,u_..‘

8 Spring 3
79 Hex-sockel set -.:c.r('\\' i

10 Socket head cap serew (M 7 %X54) 6 HE 690 ?..’?‘,f;

11 Rear chuck receptacle 1

12 Rear chuck cover 1

13 Rear scroll 1 11

14 N108 Rear chuck jaw 3

15 Reamer screw 2 n
16 Round head machine serew (M5 %15} 4 HE &/ mf'—/ () o
17 Spring washer ( Smm) 4 -/,)‘F yX.19 V‘F,- - N
18 Nut (M5) B HE 2832 5 R
19 Roll pin (6 X14) 3 #E 516 6/% . _
20| ¥1NQ Geroll eomnlete set e

21

22 2322 Universal die head body(with die head post) 1 )

23 2341 Cam plate 1 [

24 2352 Universal retaining ring 1 1.

25 2361 FEecentric handle 1 [

26 2386 Eccentric screw 1

27 2377 Lever nut 1 L

28 2381 Eccentric washer 1 ]
29 2371 Eccentric link 1

30

31 X041 Dies : (4~ 1

X042. | ~ {1--1%) 1 -

32 Sockel head cap screw (M6 X16) 4

33 )

34

: HAJO TOOL A/S
36

37 i Vejlegardsvej 65 B - DK-2665 Vallensbask Strand
8 Tel +45 4444 2400 - Fax +45 4444 0833
29 www.hajo.dk - E-mail: hajo@hajo.dk




No. Part No. Part Narme Set

i N101 Base casting assembly 1

2 NQ035 Rear cover 1

3 Round head machine screw {M 5 x10) 7 ,’7{,': Lot 5/

4 NO34 Bettom cover 1

5 1010 Front main shaft bearing 1

6 Roll pin (4 X10) 4 HE 570 $/0

7 Rear main shafl bearing 1 B

8 NOD45 Oil tube cover 1

9 Snapring (16mm) 1 O

10 Retaining ring (16mm) 1

I} NO38 Rear grip 1

12 Socket head cap screw (M 8 X25) 2

3] No039 Oil cap 2

14 Hex-socket set screw (M8 x10) 4 {",""

15 N128§ Wing screw (M 8 %x25) 2

16 N127 Wing serew (M 8 x45) 1

17 Drain plug (PTXK) 1

18 TO56 Nipple 1

19 NO48 Strainer 1

20 Set screw (5mm) 1 D&

21 NO49 Oil intake line suction tube A 1 B
22 NO3O Tank upper cover 1

23 Oil filter 1

24 N031 Scrap receiver 1 o
25 7021 Cord bush 1

26 7098 Binder C-15 1 L1 i

27 Round head machine screw (M 4 X10) 2 HESoy) 970

28 Cabtyre cord (with power plug) 1

29 NO41 Switeh packing 1

30| NOOS | Switch 1 i

31 Oval head machine screw (M 4 X10) 2 i

32 Motor {Series motor) 1

33 Spring washer ( 8mm) 4 ff{'.. 4'.;“_.-’4‘,‘ ¥4

34 Socket head cap screw (M 8 »45) 4 HE 6Gp & %6

35 NO036 Side cover (with side cover label) 2

36 9010 Gear pump 1

37 NO4 6 Oil intake line suction tube B 1

38 Pipe band 5 3

39 N121 Pipe stand {with Leg cap) 3

40 N124 Name plate 1

41 Rivet 2 P -
= SR S

43 .
M o
45 o
46 D
47 DR
48 Bl
19 -
50 ] T
51

52 ]
53

54

55 o
56

57

58

59

60 i
61

62 i
63

o
e




HAJO TOOL A/S

Vejlegérdsvej 65 B - DK-2665 Vallensbazk Strand
Tel +45 4444 2400 - Fax +45 4444 0833
www.hajo.dk - E-mail: hajo@hajo.dk

|

No. Part No. Part Name Set

1 NO1O Carriage 1

2

3

4 ND32 Qil drip cover 1

5" N370 Spring 1

6 9056 Collar 1

7 Washer 1

3 Sacket head cap screw (M6 % 20) 1 ..'./ﬂ‘ 690 G,,Et/‘

9 | Steel hall (8 mm) 2 Sk E

0] Tos'0 Spring [1 j

1 P'ush nut 4

12 Hex-socket set screw (M B X15) 1 HE %0 &V
oy Jam nut (M6) 1 HE BEIT L

14 NOL11 Carviage support bar A 1

15 NO 16 Security collar 1

16

17 NO12 Carriage support bar B 1

18 |: | Spring 1

19 NO44 Oil tube connector 1

20 . Pipe band L 1

21 N130 Oil feed line tube cover 1

22 NO047 Oil feed line tube 1

23 I :

24

25 i

26

27

28

29

30

31 Pipe band S 1

a2 NO14 | Carriage handle (with feed gear shaft) 1 A

33| 'as'1ls | Carriage feed gear ' 1

34 {Wave washer "($20) 1

15 9018 | Feed gear stop ring 1

36 ! Round head machine screw '(M5 % 30) T iyff:fp?.' Fdo

37

38

39

40




REX N50A (Self-opening die head '4~~2")

O

é HAJO TOOL A/S

Vejlegardsvej 65 B - DK-2665 Vallensbaek Strand
Tel +45 4444 2400 - Fax +45 4444 0833
www.hajo.dk - E-mail: hajo@hajo.dk

No. I - Parl No. * Part Name Sel o o R
1 N701 Die head body {with die head post and asto- open pin collar] o i B
2| N704 | Opening block - TR
3 7697 Spring o - - N (S e
1 NT714 Lever pin B D [P
5] N720 | Spring I e .
[ N718 Spring o - T B [
7 Spring guide —-_‘ N ___'_I———= s o
Rall pin - (616 | 1 ANEIS 18 Lib S
§ N7089 Auto-open pm ! PP
10| N716 | Straight pin ) i o
i1 N711 Open lever o o _!__: ~

12 Socket head cap screw . ih! 8 KISJ_“__ - #L €90 79

13 N712 Auto-open link T T -.,“.7 - =

14 Socket head cap screw (Mexw| 1 AE & 99 8/0 .

15 : Washer ( Bmm) 1 & N

16 N713 Avto-open lever C ﬁ‘_—f%*T*VL =% -

17 NT17 Stop screw __‘ 2 I

18] N702 Cam plate o 1 - ) B
9] N721 | Size plate - T o
20 B  Truss screw - e S

21| N703 | Retaining riog I T o
22 Socket head cap serew T Mexiel| 4 | MF é¥e 6 /¢ -

23 N706 Cam plate fixed pin_ o o 1 o

“| N722 Spring . o
25 N708 Eccentric washer . F—
26 N705 Lever nut 1T B e
7| N707 | Nt B B
28 Snapring (20wm) 1 - e =
29 _ Roll pin (5 X14) 1 N
0| X041 | Dies  H-% 15el -
31| Xos1 " 1-2 Tset |

32 Hex: socketl set screw 1 o

33 T - __A__ o #ﬁﬂ_«
3‘ : —
35 T

36 o T T
37 o

38 2 .
) - :




REX NSOA (Cutter)

02N2

=z
)

Part No. Part Name

w
m
—~

NO20 Cutter frame

NO21 Cutter handle (with feed screw)

4067 Cutter guide (with pin)

5076 Cutter wheel

2471 Cutter pin S

Spring cotter

|~ on|elw|n]|—

9027 Cutter guide pin

4070 Spring

5074 Cutter roller

50789 Cutter pin L

NO23 Cutter arm

4072 Cutter {rame stop pin

1076 Cutter arm stop pin

e R R R E R I R el e R ]

Tutter comlete

DM

- B




e

REX NSOA (Reamer)

/

=
o

Part No.

Part Name

w
o

NO25

Reamer arm

3

Spring

Steel ball

(8 mm)

NOD2Z6

Reamer shalt (with knol)

Rell pin

(8 X35)

Roll pin

(5 X%35)

1093

Reamer cone

o|~oio| || —

Roll pin

(8 X45)

-~
»

=1

1096

Reamer pin

|t bt | 3 | i f | s | e

=

Neamer complete set

—

r~

]

|
|

=

o

o

t

-~

w

)
=

r

2
X1

r
xS

~
=

~
wn

N
=

21

HR &

HAJO TOOL A/S

Vejlegérdsvej 65 B - DK-2665 Vallensbaek Strand
Tel +45 4444 2400 - Fax +45 4444 0833
www.hajo.dk - E-mail: hajo@hajo.dk

~



